Resultatlista Kvarnknallen 2022-03-06
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Max

357

Namn

Ola Walimaa
Robert Wirius
Mats Egnell
Joachim Tornfeldt
Hans Walldén
Nils Backstrém
Joakim Plejert
Adam Nilsson
Patrik Renman
Bo Ragnarsson

11 Jan Isaksson
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Mikael Palmqvist
Nils Knutsson
Peter Gustafsson

44

Namn

Ola Walimaa
Peter Gustafsson
Mats Egnell
Joachim Térnfeldt
Anita Olsson

Nils Backstrom
Robert Wirius
Tony Borén

Special

Namn

Patrik Renman
Adam Nilsson
Miguel Gil

Claes Ekstrom
Mikael Palmqvist
Per Westberg
Cristian Bidileci
Jorgen Gustavsson
Magnus Weideryd
Borje Lilja

Klubb

Uppsala HF
Hallsbergs PK
Motala PK

Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Finspangs PK
Saab PK

Sevede Magnum

Klubb

Uppsala HF
Sevede Magnum
Motala PK
Motala PK
Torsby PK
Hallsbergs PK
Hallsbergs PK
Aby SK

Klubb
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Motala PK
Finspangs PK
Norrkdping PK
Hallsberg PK
Motala PK

Motala PK
Finspangs PK
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Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 30

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 28
6/3 23
6/3 27
6/3 23
6/3 23
6/3 17
6/3 21
6/3 26
6/3 20
6/3 22
4/ 3 11
4/ 2 14
3/2 10
6/3 19

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 29
6/3 24
6/3 24
6/3 22
6/3 26
6/3 24
5/3 19
3/2 7

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 27
6/3 20
6/3 23
6/3 22
5/3 11
4/ 3 12
5/3 12
6/3 16
6/3 19
5/3 11

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 30
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 17
6/ 2 23
6/ 2 21
6/ 2 24
6/ 2 19
6/2 20
6/2 20
6/2 19
6/2 22
6/2 21
6/2 13
6/2 3
5/2 16
6/2 16
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 27
6/2 20
6/2 22
6/2 24
6/2 18
6/2 14
6/2 24
6/2 12
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 25
6/2 15
5/ 2 7
6/2 9
6/2 15
6/2 8
5/ 2 5
6/2 12
5/2 8
2/2 2

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 12
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 10
6/ 2 12
6/ 2 11
6/ 2 12
6/ 2 11
5/ 2 9
5/2 8
6/2 12
6/2 12
3/2 6
4/ 2 6
5/2 8
6/2 11
6/2 11
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 11
6/2 9
6/2 12
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 11
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 10
6/2 9
5/ 2 8
6/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 8
5/ 2 8
5/2 9

Station5

tr / fig p.
6/6 23
Station5

tr / fig p.
6/6 23
6/6 22
6/6 18
6/6 15
6/6 19
6/6 18
6/6 16
5/5 15
5/5 13
6/6 17
6/6 20
5/5 15
5/5 13
5/5 16
Station5

tr / fig p.
6/6 23
6/6 21
6/6 19
6/6 20
6/6 19
6/6 21
6/6 21
6/6 14
Station5

tr / fig p.
6/6 14
6/6 21
6/6 13
4/ 4 15
5/5 16
5/5 15
5/5 17
4/ 4 7
2/ 2 4
3/3 6

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 60

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 58
6/2 54
6/2 56
6/ 2 56
6/ 2 51
6/2 57
6/2 51
6/2 54
6/2 47
6/2 55
6/2 50
5/2 30
6/2 53
6/2 53

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 54
6/2 58
6/2 54
6/2 53
6/2 54
6/2 55
6/2 51
6/2 47

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 50
6/2 55
6/2 52
6/2 52
6/2 35
5/ 2 29
3/2 24
3/2 19
2/1 16
4/ 2 32

Totalt

tr/
36 /

Totalt

tr/
36 /
36 /
36 /
36 /
36 /
35/
35/
35/
35/
33/
32/
31/
31/
29/

Totalt

tr/
36/
36/
36/
36/
36/
36/
35/
33/

Totalt

tr/
36/
36/
35/
33/
32/
32/
30/
30/
26 /
22/

fig
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17
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17
17
17
16
16
17
17
15
14
14

fig
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16

fig
17
17
17
15
16
16
16
15
12
14

P.
155

p. Std
136 S
134 B
133 B
130 B
123
121
116
126
114
121
100

70
103
115

p. Std
144 B
132 B
131
131
127
124
126

91

p. Std
128 S
121 B
105 B
107

85

74

62
55
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Auto

Namn

Anita Olsson

Peter Gustafsson
Tony Borén

Bjorn Larsson

Bo Ragnarsson
Jorgen Gustavsson

Standard 6,5"
Namn

Mats Egnell
Hans Walldén
Bjorn Larsson
Tony Borén

Bo Ragnarsson
Patrik Renman
Jan Isaksson
Magnus Weideryd
Cristian Bidileci
Miguel Gil

Per Westberg

Friklass

Namn

Claes Ekstrom
Anita Olsson
Adam Nilsson
Nils Backstrom
Gustav Cristalli
Borje Lilja

Klubb

Torsby PK
Sevede Magnum
Aby SK
Eskilstuna HEVF
Motala PK
Motala PK

Klubb

Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Eskilstuna HEVF
Aby SK

Motala PK
Kristinehamns PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Motala PK
Hallsberg PK
Kristinehamns PK
Norrképing PK

Klubb

Motala PK
Torsby PK
Kristinehamns PK
Hallsbergs PK
Saab PK
Finspéngs PK

Kretsmasterskap Standard 6,5"

Namn

Mats Egnell

Hans Walldén

Bo Ragnarsson
Jan Isaksson
Magnus Weideryd
Per Westberg

Klubb

Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Motala PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Motala PK
Norrképing PK

Station1
tr / fig
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
1/1
5/2

Stationl
tr / fig
6/2
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
5/
6/
5/
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Stationl
tr / fig
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
412

Stationl
tr / fig
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 25
5/3 18
5/3 16
5/3 10
5/3 12
1/1 1

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 22
6/3 25
5/3 18
5/3 16
5/3 15
6/3 20
5/3 17
5/3 11
6/3 23
3/3 4
412 13

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 28
6/3 30
6/3 23
6/3 26
6/3 23
3/2 5

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 22
6/3 25
5/3 15
5/3 17
5/3 11
412 13

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 19
6/2 16
6/2 10
6/2 10
6/2 21
2/2 0

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 22
6/2 17
6/2 16
6/2 11
6/2 15
6/2 9
6/2 18
6/2 8
6/2 12
6/2 4
5/2 18

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 27
6/2 27
6/2 25
6/2 22
6/2 21
6/2 14

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 22
6/2 17
6/2 15
6/2 18
6/2 8
5/2 18

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 11
6/2 9
6/2 11
6/2 10
5/2 9
5/2 8
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
5/2 9
6/2 12
6/2 10
5/2 9
6/2 11
5/2 7
5/2 7
4] 2 5
6/2 9
5/2 9
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 11
6/2 10
5/2 9
4] 2 8
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
5/2 9
5/2 9
5/ 2 7
5/ 2 7
5/2 9

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 20
6/6 12
5/5 11
5/5 16
6/6 20
3/3 6

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 20
6/6 19
6/6 17
6/6 19
6/6 19
5/5 15
5/5 15
5/5 12
3/3 4
5/5 14
5/5 12

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 22
6/6 23
6/6 21
6/6 21
6/6 23
4] 4 9

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 20
6/6 19
6/6 19
5/5 15
5/5 12
5/5 12

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 51
6/2 53
6/2 53
6/2 54
6/2 58
6/2 22

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 52
6/2 56
6/2 54
6/2 53
6/2 45
5/2 44
6/2 55
5/2 43
5/2 40
4] 2 33
3/2 22

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 58
6/2 54
6/2 60
6/2 58
6/2 55
5/2 33

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 52
6/2 56
6/2 45
6/2 55
5/2 43
3/2 22

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 17
35/ 17
34/ 16
34/ 16
29/ 16
221 12

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 17
35/ 17
35/ 17
35/ 17
34/ 17
34/ 16
33/ 16
31/ 16
30/ 14
29/ 16
271 15

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 17
36/ 17
36/ 17
36/ 17
35/ 17
26/ 14

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 17
35/ 17
34/ 17
33/ 16
31/ 16
27 /1 15

p. Std
126 B
108 B
101
100
120

37

p. Std
128 S
126 B
117 B
109
103

99
112

84
64

p. Std
145 B
145 B
140
137
131

69

128
126
103
112
81
74



Motala PK Klubbmaésterskap

Plac Namn
1 Mats Egnell
2 Joachim Tornfeldt
3 Claes Ekstrom
4 Magnus Weideryd
5 Jorgen Gustavsson
6 Bo Ragnarsson

Klubb

Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK

Station1
tr / fig
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
1/1

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 27
6/3 22
6/3 22
5/3 11
6/3 16
5/3 12

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/2 21
6/2 24
6/2 9
6/2 8
6/2 12
6/2 21

Station4

tr / fig
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2

p
1
1
9
7
8
9

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 18
6/6 20
4] 4 15
5/5 12
4] 4 7
6/6 20

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/2 56
6/2 53
6/2 52
5/2 43
3/2 19
6/2 58

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 17
36/ 17
33/ 15
31/ 16
30/ 15
29/ 16

p.
133
131
107

81

62
120



